
 

For more products visit
www.signatureledlighting.co.uk

Our 18W Round Prismatic Bulkhead Fitting 
can either be ceiling or wall mounted making 
it completely versatile whether the space in 
question is a warehouse, school, car park, 
office or hospital.

The fitting itself is made from durable polycarbonate 
and Signature offers two options for the base 
which is available in Black or White. It also comes 
with 20mm conduit knockouts on the side for 
ease of installation. The semi-opal diffuser gives 
a high light output without putting any of the LED 
chips on display, giving you a crisp clean light 
source that’s as practical as it is appealing.

With its IP65 rating and 1300 lumens, the fitting is 
ideal for illuminating a wide range of spaces.

*Energy saving is based on a 28w 2D lamp

Available with Black or White finishes.

18W LED Prismatic 
Bulkhead Fitting

Call today on 0151 420 6000 
email sales@signatureledlighting.co.uk

Specification Sheet

Energy Saving

35.71%

35.71%

35.71%

35.71%

35.71%

35.71%

35.71%

35.71%

Code

SLL18BF/B

SLL18BF/W

SLL18BF/BMS 

SLL18BF/WMS

SLL18BF/BEM

SLL18BF/WEM

SLL18BF/BEMMS

SLL18BF/WEMMS

  Product    

  Black Prismatic Standard Bulkhead

  White Prismatic Standard Bulkhead

  Black Prismatic Microwave Bulkhead

  White Prismatic Microwave Bulkhead 

  Black Prismatic Emergency Bulkhead 

  White Prismatic Emergency Bulkhead

  Black Prismatic Emergency Microwave Bulkhead

  White Prismatic Emergency Microwave Bulkhead

  Product

  Lumens

  CRI

  Number of LED’s

  IP Rating

  IK Rating

  Voltage

  Power Factor

  Lamp Size

  Material

18W Prismatic Bulkhead

1300lm

> 80

88

IP65

IK10

180 – 240V 50/60Hz

PF: >0.85

285 × 86mm

Polycarbonate

Specification


