

Specification Sheet

18W LED Prismatic Bulkhead Fitting

Our 18W Round Prismatic Bulkhead Fitting can either be ceiling or wall mounted making it completely versatile whether the space in question is a warehouse, school, car park, office or hospital.

The fitting itself is made from durable polycarbonate and Signature offers two options for the base which is available in Black or White. It also comes with 20mm conduit knockouts on the side for ease of installation. The semi-opal diffuser gives a high light output without putting any of the LED chips on display, giving you a crisp clean light source that's as practical as it is appealing.

With its IP65 rating and 1300 lumens, the fitting is ideal for illuminating a wide range of spaces.



Available with Black or White finishes.

Specification

Product	18W Prismatic Bulkhead	
Lumens	1300lm	
CRI	> 80	
Number of LED's	88	
IP Rating	IP65	
IK Rating	IK10	
Voltage	180 – 240V 50/60Hz	
Power Factor	PF: >0.85	
Lamp Size	285 × 86mm	
Material	Polycarbonate	

Product	Code	Energy Saving
Black Prismatic Standard Bulkhead	SLL18BF/B	35.71%
White Prismatic Standard Bulkhead	SLL18BF/W	35.71%
Black Prismatic Microwave Bulkhead	SLL18BF/BMS	35.71%
White Prismatic Microwave Bulkhead	SLL18BF/WMS	35.71%
Black Prismatic Emergency Bulkhead	SLL18BF/BEM	35.71%
White Prismatic Emergency Bulkhead	SLL18BF/WEM	35.71%
Black Prismatic Emergency Microwave Bulkhead	SLL18BF/BEMMS	35.71%
White Prismatic Emergency Microwave Bulkhead	SLL18BF/WFMMS	35 71%

LIFE. ILLUMINATED

*Energy saving is based on a 28w 2D lamp